
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company 04832773 

GOURMET BUFFET CLUB LIMITED 

I, Kian Seng Tan 
KS Tan & Co 
10-12 New College Parade 

Finchley Road 
London NW3 5EP 

the Liquidator(s) of the Company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
2 May 2014 

Signed BZ 
Kuan Seguin 

Dated 2 May 2014 
K S Tan & Co 

10-12 New College Parade, Finchley Road, London NW3 5EP 

Ref KST/TY/SWM/L 1688 

Mn 
A2T 07/05/2014 #286 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



»Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

GOURMET BUFFET CLUB LIMITED on the 2ND day of MAY 2014 being a date 

not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name HON HIM JUSTIN TSANG 

Signed chy : 

Dated 2 MAY 2014 



A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged 

Leasehold premises, stocks, fixtures and fittings 
Cash at Bank 

Less 

National Westminster Bank Plc — Legal Charge 

Assets not specifically pledged 

Miscellaneous refund 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Ze . 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

46,940 7,100 
3,116 3,116 

50,056 10,216 

(16,969) 

£(6,753) 

5,154 5,154 

55,210 5,154 

Date 2May 2014 



‘Al —Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £ 5,154 

(carried from page A) 

£ 
Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Estimated defieiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 5,154 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charge - 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 5,154 

Unsecured non-preferential claims £ 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs — VAT (estimated) 48,947 
HM Revenue & Customs — PAYE/NIC 16,969 

Shareholder’s Loan 105,989 

Director’s Unpaid Wages 17,607 
Shortfall to National Westminster Bank Ple 6,753 

Trade and other creditors 106,613 

(302,878) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ | (297,724) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) £ 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) - 

Estimated deficiency/surplas as regards creditors £ | (297,724) 

Issued and called up capital £ 

100 Ordinary £1 shares (100) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (297,824) 

Signature ZA. Z Date 2May 2014 



uangyse[ gq 

ayit} Jo UONUDIO 
s Auedwios 
